
New York | Washington D.C. | Delaware | London | cahill.com

Cahill Represents Lead Arrangers in Cable One’s 
$250 Million Credit Facility

Date:  10/07/24

Cahill represented the lead arrangers in connection with an amendment to the revolving credit facility for Cable One 
to provide for an upsize of $250 million.

Proceeds from the credit facility will be used for general corporate purposes.

Attorneys
 C. Anthony Wolfe

 Nikolas X. Rodriguez

 Qing (Annie) Yuan

 Trevor N. Lamb

Cahill Represents Lead Arrangers in Cable One’s $250 Million Credit Facility


